
ARA Exhibition Center Advisory Committee 2016 Appointments 

Term 
Started 

Term  
Expires 

Committee 
Member 

Represents Address Phone Email 

March 
2016 

2 years 
January 2018 

Dana Reader City of Appleton 110 N. Richmond St. 
Appleton WI 54911 

920-735-9500 goodcompanyltd@aol.com 
 

January 
2016 

3 years (initial) 
January 2019 

Chadd Scott 
Holiday Inn 

Town of Grand 
Chute 

150 S. Nicolet Rd. 
Appleton WI 54914 

920-850-6814 cscott@hiappleton.com 
 

January 
2016 

3 years (initial) 
January 2019 

Dean Kaufert City of Neenah 211 Walnut St. 
Neenah WI 54956 

920-886-6104 dkaufert@ci.neenah.wi.us 
 

January 
2016 

3 years (initial) 
January 2019 

Chuck Kuen Village of Kimberly 132 S. Willow St. 
Kimberly WI 54136 

920-716-4502 ckuen@valleymanagement.com 
 

January 
2016 

2 years 
January 2018 

Lee Meyerhoffer City of Kaukauna 903 Shamrock Ct. 
Kaukauna WI 54130 

920-360-0400 
920-766-0195 

lee.meyerhofer@kaukauna-wi.org 

 

January 
2016 

2 years 
January 2018 

Mike Vanden Berg Village of Little 
Chute 

427 Sanitorium Rd. 
Kaukauna WI 54130 

920-851-4983 presidentvandenberg@littlechutewi.org 

 

January 
2016 

3 years (initial) 
January 2019 

Thomas Wilde Town of Neenah 163 Kuettel Ct. 
Neenah WI 54956 

920-725-0014 twilde@new.rr.com 

January 
2016 

2 years 
January 2018 

George Dearborn Town of Menasha 2000 Municipal Dr. 
Neenah WI 54956 

920-720-7105 gdearborn@town-menasha.com 
 

January 
2016 

3 years (initial) 
January 2019 

Chuck Gifford 
Comfort Suites 

City of Menasha 1229 Beechwood La. 
Menasha WI 54952 

920-730-3800 cgifford@wiscohotels.com 
 

January 
2016 

2 years 
January 2018 

Bob Benz Village of Sherwood N7639 Lower Cliff Rd. 
Sherwood WI 54169 

920-989-1760 bobmarbenz7@aol.com 
 

January 
2016 

3 years (initial) 
January 2019 

Rich Batley 
Bridgewood Hotel 

Hotelier 1000 Cameron Way 
Neenah WI 54956 

920-720-8000 rich@rbhospitality.com 
 

February 
2016 

2 years 
January 2018 

Char Stankowski 
Country Inn/Suites 

Hotelier 
(Vice Chair) 

130 Patriot Dr. 
Little Chute WI 54140 

920-788-8080 c.stankowski@cisappleton.com 
 

January 
2016 

3 years (initial) 
January 2019 

Maria Van Laanen 
President of PAC 

Community Member 400 W. College Ave. 
Appleton WI 54911 

920-730-3787 mvanlaanen@foxcitiespac.com 
 

January 
2016 

2 years 
January 2018 

Walter Rugland 
Ret. COO of AAL 

Community Member  920-830-9999 waltrug@new.rr.com 
 

January 
2016 

2 years 
January 2018 

Marissa Downs ARA Member 
(Chair) 

6625 N. Smoketree Pass 
Appleton WI 54913 

920-602-6679 downs@commonwealthco.net 
 

 
 

 
 

Pam Seidl FCCVB Executive 
Director 

3433 W. College Ave. 
Appleton WI 54914 

920-734-3358 pseidl@foxcities.org 
 

Non-
voting 
Advisory 
member 

 Karen Harkness Community/Econ 
Dev Director 

100 N. Appleton St. 
Appleton WI 54911 

920-832-6408 karen.harkness@appleton.org 
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